TC
R
 0
1
8
G
B
 0

 straight
item no. 8002898
Series MTX155-200
 KBA8367B
 straight
item no. 8002899
Series MTX110-150
 KBA8390B
 straight
item no. 8002901
forged tool-free downholder for compensation
of high negative charges
360° free turnable for free sight
forged catch device with centering function
reference rail size (mm) item no.
KU2000/309NB 309/30/22 8004187
KU2000/322XB 322/30/22 8005104
KU2000/329NBFBF* 329/32/25 8004342
KU2000/335NB 335/30/22 8004182
KU5410/309 309/30/22 8003697
KU5410/322 322/30/22 8003698
KU5410/329* 329/32/25 8003699
KU5410/335 335/30/22 8003700
KU2000/309NA5 309/30/22 8004185
KU2000/322NA5 322/30/22 8004189
KU2000/329NA5* 329/32/25 8004283
KU2000/335NA5 335/30/22 8004284
KB8309 309/30/22 8002576
KB8322 322/30/22 8002578
KI8329* 329/32/25 8002589
KB8335 335/30/22 8002580
KI8309 309/30/22 8002585
KI8322 322/30/22 8002588
KI8329* 329/32/25 8002589
KI8335 335/30/22 8002590
PB5309N 309/30/22 8003245
PB5322N 322/30/22 8003247
PB5329N* 329/32/25 8003248
PB5335N 335/30/22 8003249
3
7
m
m